

S. No. 129
Suppl. Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CCP(S) No. 306/2024
In OWP No. 974/2016

Ghulam Mohammad Khan and Ors. ...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Manzoor Ahmad Ganaie, Adv.

Vs.

Owais Ahmad and Anr. ...Respondent(s)

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER
07.08.2024

Issue notice to respondents for filing statement of facts/compliance report.

Put up on 13.09.2024.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
07.08.2024
Manzoor